
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

18 

22 

63 

188 

56 

#02 

99 

44 

50 

45 

144 

#00 

78 

95 

51 

11 

52 

#04 

108 

181 

74 

124 

91 

2 

115 

16 

1 

71 

15 

87 

6 

27 

114 

5 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T3 

SM 

T3 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

T4 

T4 

ITEZ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITB 

SM 

SM 

ITEZ 

SM 

ITEZ 

SSM 

T3 

SSM 

SM 

ITB 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

2 

3 

4 

1 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

17 

18 

2 

19 

3 

1 

3 

2 

20 

2 

Name 

Evan Karl 

Matthew Morin 

John Raudat 

Nathan Saxon 

Allen Briere 

Pratt Tanner 

Oliver Lucier 

Christian Sarnecki 

Stephen Blethen 

Gerald Cohen 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Raymond Kobs 

Jimmy Locke 

Ken Payson 

Raymond Blethen 

Jeff Andrews 

James McGuire 

Matthew Chimbolo 

Keaton Van Thof 

Marc Ulan 

William Traut 

Thomas Cheaney 

Geoff Barlow 

Nat Wentworth 

Doug Fisher 

Zachary Veugen 

Michael Ruggiero 

Joe Traut 

Bob Smolinski 

John Santos 

James Elder 

Christopher Benson 

Alex Hollenbeck 

David Oliveira 

Member_ID 

347629 

516983 

460476 

543099 

532975 

492157 

511518 

525224 

270387 

537720 

480254 

508041 

352051 

24928 

270386 

488648 

501734 

468047 

547074 

423551 

291510 

549889 

286208 

288966_0 

89063_1 

548149 

546491 

175649 

496973 

350201 

443901 

528371 

484440 

432960 

Region 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:22.963 

1:23.464 

1:23.647 

1:23.648 

1:23.651 

1:24.199 

1:24.237 

1:24.722 

1:24.793 

1:24.850 

1:24.945 

1:24.976 

1:25.093 

1:25.136 

1:25.671 

1:25.823 

1:25.907 

1:25.912 

1:25.953 

1:26.264 

1:26.348 

1:27.243 

1:27.449 

1:27.808 

1:27.883 

1:28.309 

1:28.394 

1:28.431 

1:28.545 

1:29.157 

1:30.610 

1:31.283 

1:31.722 

1:32.156 

Diff 

0.501 

0.684 

0.685 

0.688 

1.236 

1.274 

1.759 

1.830 

1.887 

1.982 

2.013 

2.130 

2.173 

2.708 

2.860 

2.944 

2.949 

2.990 

3.301 

3.385 

4.280 

4.486 

4.845 

4.920 

5.346 

5.431 

5.468 

5.582 

6.194 

7.647 

8.320 

8.759 

9.193 

Sponsor 

BK Motorsports / Rossini Racing Produ

Otr racing 

Rocket Retirement 

Flatout Motorsports 

KONI  red line oil 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

RSTPerformance.com 

Rosmar Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

NorthEast Earth Mechanics  Inc. 

Hoosier  Red Line Oil  Rigoli/G&M serv

KONI / RST Performance Racing / Pre

337 Motorsports 

Goodman Gluten Free Bakery 

Affordable Automotive Repair 

The Dirty Bird 

Barlow Racing 

Eriksson Industries 

Mom's Apple Pie 

RMS RACING 

Benson Racing 

Thompson Machine; Felon Fuel Manag

G.A.B.B. Racing / MINIUSA.COM / min

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/22/2020 2:08:29 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Midsummer Night's Dream 

Grp 7 - SM,ITB-C,T3-4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:51:14 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/22/2020 12:30 PM 

New England Region
Midsummer Night's Dream

Qualifying Results


